Embedded Solutions
for Transportation and Industrial Markets
F608 – 3U CompactPCI® Side Card for RAID
Systems
n 4/8 HP extension for 3U Intel® SBCs F14,
F15, F17, F18, F19P, F21P
n 4 SATA ports via J2 rear I/O

for Transportation and Industrial Markets
Ordering Information
Standard F608 Models 02F608-00 4 SATA and 2 COM ports, additional SATA hard disk slot on-board, for F14 and
compatible SBCs, mounted to the right of the SBC, 0..+60°C
SA-Adapters™ You can find a more detailed overview of possible carrier board/SA-Adapter™ combinations along with
software support in our option matrix (PDF).
08SA01-00 RS232, not optically isolated, 0..+60°C
08SA02-01 RS422/485, full duplex, optically isolated, 0..+60°C
08SA02-07 RS422/485, full duplex, optically isolated, -40..+85°C screened
08SA03-00 1 RS232, optically isolated, 0..+60°C
08SA03-01 1 RS232, optically isolated, -40..+85°C screened
08SA22-00 IBIS master SA-Adapter™, -40..+85°C screened
08SA22-01 IBIS slave SA-Adapter™, -40..+85°C screened
08SA25-00 GPS receiver, isolated, -40..+85°C screened
08SA26-00 RS422 with 15-pin D-Sub connector, with handshake signals (RTS, CTS, DCD, DTR),
coated, -40..+85°C screened
Miscellaneous Accessories 0710-0038 HDD SATA 2.5", 100 GB, 1.5GB/s, 4200rpm, -10°..+70°C
Software: Linux This product is designed to work under Linux. See below for potentially available separate software packages
from MEN.